Illinois law.
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Section 184.206  Professional Experience Requirements 

Applicants for licensure shall have achieved the years of professional experience required by Section 184.200 of this Subpart by having spent more than 50% of their total work time (more than 20 hours per week) in professional activities related to industrial hygiene during each year claimed for credit. 
